






10x13 Attitude Portrait - Individual Photo

10x13 Attitude Composite - Individual & Team 

12x18 Three-Pose Action Poster

Mounting & framing available. See secretary for pricing.

24x9 Pennant Wall Stick

18x24 Poster Wall Stick
18x27 Vinyl Player Banner - with grommets for 
hanging

PLAYER’S FIRST NAME: Primer Nombre

PLAYER’S LAST NAME: Apellido

TEAM NAME & DIVISION: Nombre de Equipo

EMAIL ADDRESS: (used for digital delivery) Correo Electronico

Información del Jugador - Escribir Claramente

MOBILE PHONE #: Telefono

Player Information - Print Neatly
PARENT/GUARDIAN’S NAME PLACING ORDER: Nombre de Parente

Prices include NJ sales tax.

AGE:UNIFORM #: POSITION:HEIGHT: WEIGHT:
Trader Card Information - Fill out completely. Any blanks will be left blank on your cards. Also required for Package C.

For office use only

Checked In Full Length

YES! I give Bassetti Photo permission to use my photo. 
(Photos may appear on our order forms, website, marketing materials or 
social media. We do not publish actual names or any personal information.)

A Package

B Package

C Package

D Package

E Package - Panel ready for display!

A
B
C
D
E

$43.50

$37.00

$31.75

$21.00

$27.50

Photo Packages
8 Trader Cards
4 Magnetic Wallets
Personalized Sport Composite
Digital Image via Text or Email
(add-on price, individual photo only)
Cardboard Frame (holds 1 - 3x5 and 1 - 5x7 team)

1
2
3
4

5

$10.00
$10.00
$12.00

$5.00

$2.00

Premium A-La-Carte Items

$32.00

$40.00

$49.00

$25.00

$30.00
$42.00

May be purchased separately. Puede ser comprado separados.

SELECT STYLE:

A-La-Carte Items

8 Trader Cards
1 - 8x10 Photo
2 - 5x7 Photos
Personalized Sport Composite
4 - Magnetic Wallets
2 - 2x3 Aluminum Magnets
11 oz. Ceramic Mug
Bobblehead
2 - Keychains with 8 Mini Wallets 
Large Photo Statuette
Composite Pop-In Wood Plaque
Individual Sublimation Plaque
Composite Sublimation Plaque
7x5 Team Photo
10x8 Team Photo

G
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
U

$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$18.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$27.00
$32.00
$30.00
$30.00
$12.00
$14.00

May be purchased separately. Puede ser comprado separados.

STYLE:

SAVE TIME! Prepay online at
www.bassettiphoto.com and enter code: BCYB

LightningSteelFire

Please make checks payable to: Bassetti Photo, Inc. Payment by check is your express authorization that it 
may be converted into a one-time electronic fund transfer (EFT) from your account. All returned checks 

or EFTs may be re-presented electronically along with a separate EFT or demand draft for the maximum 
returned check fee allowed by state law. For inquiries: 1-800-460-0124 or www.statecheckfees.com
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n Credit Card #:

Authorized Signature:

Cash enclosedCheck* # Square

Billing Zip Code: Street # (of Billing Address)Expiration:

SUPPORT YOUR LEAGUE!
PICTURE DAY IS A FUNDRAISER!

Package Add-Ons - Not available separately.

BURLINGTON COUNTY YOUTH BASKETBALL
Your Picture Day is: SATURDAY, JANUARY 25, 2020

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

NEW! Digital Only Photo Package
Digital Delivery via Text or Email $30.00F

Mailing Label  Please print neatly. BLUE or BLACK ink only.
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Game Day Tickets5x7 w/ Border 6 Wallets

YES! I spent over $25.00 in photo products.*
*Excluding postage. Please select ONE free gift.

$GRAND TOTAL:Suma Total:

Postage and Handling: $ 4.00

Order Total: $

If you do not choose a background, one will be chosen for 
you. Backgrounds not available for outdoor shoots.

BACKGROUND SELECTION: #


