

READY, SET,

Your league's Picture Day is almost here!

Ordering online? Go to www.bassettiphoto.com and enter the prepay code on your order form.



Photo accessories make great gifts!

Exact styles of all products may vary. Order online to see all of our photo accessories.









Plaques

Drinkware

LED Badge

Statuette

Sports Background Options:

Be sure to write your background choice on your order form! If you don't choose a background, we will choose one for you. Want more backgrounds? Order online to see our full background collection. Not available for outdoor shoots.

















BASEBALL & SOFTBALL











WRESTLING

SOCCER

HOCKEY .

















LACROSSE -

BASKETBALL

ALL SPORTS

Home Field Advantage! Your league may have set up a custom background for individual photos.









Premium Photo Products Custom designs printed on premium materials!

SOUTH TO SELECTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

Attitude Portrait

A 10"x13" custom print on our premier metallic background. Colors match your uniform!

Metallic Photo Prints



Attitude Composite

A 13"x10" custom metallic print with player's individual & team photos. Colors match your uniform!



3 Pose Action Poster

A custom 12"x18" poster. Multiple styles available. See our secretary on Picture Day to order this product!



New! Player Banner

Heavyweight custom 18"x27" vinyl banner. Colors match your uniform!

Champion Wall Sticks

Our removable vinyl decals stick to most smooth surfaces. Try them on walls, windows & more!



24"x9" Pennant Wall Sticks

3 styles available. Colors match your uniform!



Poster Wall Stick

Poster Size: 18'x24"

Does your team need banners?

- Great for travel teams and tournaments!
- Available in a variety of designs and sizes.
- Printed on heavyweight 13 oz. vinyl & finished with grommets.

Contact us for more info!



Digital Image Delivery

Digital images delivered right to your smartphone!

- Your photo(s) will be available to you on your phone, tablet and computer - ready for high-resolution download!
- You will receive a text or email. Click the link in the message.
- · Privately share any photo instantly on social media. @ [7] [9]





Order more prints or create personalized gifts right from the app!

Please include email address & mobile phone on your order form for digital images.

'Refunds only available for physical items.

NEW! Digital Photo Package

Includes all of the designs below:











Digital Image Add-On

Add digital image delivery to any photo package. (Digital image is included in Package A.)

Payment Options

Pay Online:

Go to www.bassettiphoto.com/prepay and enter the online code for your league.

Pay on Picture Day:

- · No change is available. Enclose the exact amount in your envelope or pay with a credit card at our check-in table.
 - Please complete separate envelopes for each child being photographed.
 - Please allow 3 weeks for delivery.
- · All photos taken by Bassetti Photo Inc. are copyrighted and may not be reproduced without written consent.
 - Questions or concerns? Call us toll free at 800-532-0770.
 - Money back guarantee.

Free Gift with Qualifying Purchase

Choice of 5x7 with border. game day tickets or 6 wallet photos.

Limit one per order. See order form for details.



Package A













1 - Personalized Sport Composite 1 - 8x10 3 - 5x7s 2 - 3x5s 4 - Magnetic Wallets **Bonus:** Digital Image is included in this package!









Package B

1 - 8x10 1 - 5x7 2 - 3x5s

4 - Magnetic Wallets 1 - 7x5 Team Photo

Package C









1 - 5x7 | 2 - 3x5s | 8 - Trader Cards | 1 - 7x5 Team Photo

Package D







1 - 5x7 2 - 3x5s 1 - 7x5 Team Photo

Package E



Composite Photo Panel A glossy hardboard panel, ready to display!

3x5 Individual & 7x5 Team with league name & year

BURLINGTON COUNTY YOUTH BASKETBALL

Your Picture Dav is: SATURDAY, IANUARY 25, 2020

Frices include by sales tax.		Tour Ficture Day Is. SATORDAT, JANOART	23, 202
Player Information - Print Neatly		Información del Jugador - Escribir Claramente	
PLAYER'S FIRST NAME: Primer Nombre		PARENT/GUARDIAN'S NAME PLACING ORDER: Nombre de Parente	
PLAYER'S LAST NAME: Apellido		EMAIL ADDRESS: (used for digital delivery) Correo Electronico	
TEAM NAME & DIVISION, Numbro do Favino		NAODUE BUONE #s Talafana	
TEAM NAME & DIVISION: Nombre de Equipo		MOBILE PHONE #: Telefono	
Trader Card Information - Fill out co	mpletely. Any	blanks will be left blank on your cards. Also required for Package C	
UNIFORM #: AGE: HEIGHT:	WEIGHT:	POSITION:	
Photo Packages		Package Add-Ons - Not available separately.	
A ☐ A Package	\$43.50	1 🔲 8 Trader Cards	\$10.00
B □ B Package	\$37.00	2 4 Magnetic Wallets	\$10.00
		3 Personalized Sport Composite	\$12.00
C C Package	\$31.75		\$5.00
D D Package	\$21.00	4 Digital Image via Text or Email (add-on price, individual photo only)	\$5.00
E ☐ E Package - Panel ready for display!	\$27.50	5 Cardboard Frame (holds 1 - 3x5 and 1 - 5x7 team)	\$2.00
NEW! Digital Only Photo Pack	Νσο	Premium A-La-Carte Items	
	Ĭ		
F 🔲 Digital Delivery via Text or Email	\$30.00	May be purchased separately. Puede ser comprado separado)\$.
A-La-Carte Items		P1 10x13 Attitude Portrait - Individual Photo	\$32.00
May be purchased separately. Puede ser comprado s		P2 \ 10.42 Attitude Comments 1/1/1/10 T	± 40.00
G 8 Trader Cards	\$16.00	P2 10x13 Attitude Composite - Individual & Team	\$40.00
H 1 - 8x10 Photo	\$15.00	P3 12x18 Three-Pose Action Poster	\$49.00
I 2 - 5x7 Photos	\$15.00	STYLE:	
J Personalized Sport Composite	\$18.00	Mounting & framing available. See secretary for pricing.	
K 4 - Magnetic Wallets	\$16.00	P4 24x9 Pennant Wall Stick	\$25.00
L 2 - 2x3 Aluminum Magnets	\$16.00		\$25.00
M 11 oz. Ceramic Mug	\$16.00		#20.00
N Bobblehead	\$16.00	P5 18x24 Poster Wall Stick	\$30.00
O 2 - Keychains with 8 Mini Wallets	\$16.00	P6 ☐ 18x27 Vinyl Player Banner - with grommets for	\$42.00
P Large Photo Statuette	\$27.00 \$32.00	hanging	
Q ☐ Composite Pop-In Wood Plaque R ☐ Individual Sublimation Plague	\$32.00	SUPPORT YOUR LEAGUE!	
S Composite Sublimation Plaque	\$30.00	PICTURE DAY IS A FUNDRAIS	FRI
T 7x5 Team Photo	\$12.00		X.
U 10x8 Team Photo	\$12.00	SAVE TIME! Prepay online at www.bassettiphoto.com and enter code:	BCVB
10x8 realify floto	\$14.00	www.bassettiphoto.com and enter code.	БСТБ
BACKGROUND SELECTION: #		Check* # Cash enclosed Square	
	chosan for	Credit Card #:	
you. Backgrounds not available for outdoor			
		Funitation Pilling 7th Code: Character of Ch	
Order Total: \$		Expiration: Billing Zip Code: Street # (of Billing	(Address)
Postage and Handling: \$	4.00		
rostage and nanding.	4.00	Authorized Signature:	
Suma Total: GRAND TOTAL: \$			
E			
If you do not choose a background, one will be you. Backgrounds not available for outdoor Order Total: \$ Postage and Handling: \$ Suma Total: GRAND TOTAL: \$ YES! I spent over \$25.00 in photo pr *Excluding postage. Please select ONE for		Please make checks payable to: Bassetti Photo, Inc. Payment by check is your express authorization and the converted into a one time electronic fund transfer (FET) from your account. All returns	tion that it
		may be converted into a one-time electronic fund tránsfer (ÉFT) from your account. All return or EFTs may be re-presented electronically along with a separate EFT or demand draft for the	maximum
5x7 w/ Border Game Day Tickets	6 Wallets	returned check fee allowed by state law. For inquiries: 1-800-460-0124 or www.statecheckfe	es.com?
Mailing Label Please print neatly. BLUE or BL	ACK ink only	YES! I give Bassetti Photo permission to use my photo	
	<i>Uniy</i> .	(Photos may appear on our order forms, website, marketing materials o	or
		social media. We do not publish actual names or any personal informat	ion.)
		For office use or h	
		For office use only	

Checked In Full Length